WOOD BADGE HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM Greater Cleveland Council

The Wood Badge Hall of Fame is designed to recognize and honor Scouters who have performed noteworthy service to Greater Cleveland Council Wood Badge. If you wish to nominate a Scouter for membership in the Wood Badge Hall of Fame, please complete this form and submit it to Wood Badge Hall of Fame Committee, Greater Cleveland Council, B.S.A., 2241 Woodland Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44115-3295.

To be eligible for nomination, a Scouter, living or deceased, must meet Requirement #1 and must meet <u>one or more</u> of the following qualifications while registered with the Greater Cleveland Council:

- 1. Staffed a Wood Badge event such as a course, breakfast committee, and/or other GCC Wood Badge event(s) in a significant capacity for a number of years;
- 2. Promoted Wood Badge in their Unit, District or Council by recruiting participants for Wood Badge;
- 3. Continued over a period of years to work his or her Wood Badge Annual Ticket;
- 4. Helped bring Wood Badge principles to youth in Scouting by promoting or by serving on N.Y.L.T. staff;
- 5. Any other significant and noteworthy contributions to the Greater Cleveland Wood Badge Program.

Name:	Nominator
Address:	Email of Nominator
City, State and Zip:	Phone of Nominator
Email:	

This nomination is based upon following:

LIVING THE VALUES